
Участник Клас Училище Град

1 1 Ангел Викторов Раев 6 ПМГ "Акад. Иван Гюзелев" Габрово

2 2 Александър Йорданов Вълчев 6 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

3 3 Вячеслав Иванов Рупски 6 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

4 4 Александър Александров Силгиджиян 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

5 5 Матей Кирилов Апостолов 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

6 6 Иво Живков Митрев 6 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

7 7 Ралица Бориславова Тотева 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

8 8 Виктор Цветелинов Золев 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

9 9 Андрей Станиславов Калинов 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

10 10 Ивелин Ивайлов Вълканов 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

11 11 Теодор Калоянов Бонев 6 ППМГ "Акад. Никола Обрешков" Бургас

12 1 Алексей Андреевич Карташев 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

13 2 Шиджа Донг 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

14 3 Димитър Александров Шапатов 7 ПМГ "Акад. Боян Петканчин" Хасково

15 4 Борис Хрисимиров Бобев 7 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

16 5 Дамян Руменов Свободников 7 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна

17 6 Антонио Валериев Рахчев 7 ППМГ "Акад. Никола Обрешков" Разград

18 7 Михаил Божидаров Зашев 7 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

19 8 Алекс Яворов Омаров 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

20 9 Мартин Цветомиров Матов 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

21 10 Мартин Атанасов Митрев 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

22 13 Калоян Христов Керацов 7 ОУ "П. Р. Славейков" Варна

23 26 Тихомир Тодоров Иванов 7 ПМГ "Акад. Боян Петканчин" Хасково

24 1 Мартин Стефанов Чавдаров 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

25 2 Боян Ангелов Бояджиев 8 ЧОУ „Свeта София” София

26 3 Кирил Иванов Зулямски 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

27 4 Никола Георгиев Манолов 8 ПМГ "Акад. Боян Петканчин" Хасково

28 5 Даниел Христов Тодоров 8 ПЧМГ София

29 7 Александър Росен Стефанов 8 ПЧМГ София

30 8 Кристиян Кирилов Апостолов 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

31 9 Добрин Калоянов Донев 8 ЧОУ „Светлина” София

32 10 Радослав Иванов Радославов 8 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

33 13 Мартин Стефанов Златарев 8 ЧОУ „Света София” София

34 15 Ивайло Христинов Димитров 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

35 17 Дамян Венелинов Бояджиев 8 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

36 18 Симона Недялкова Иванова 8 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

37 * Георги Димитров Димитров 8 ЧОУ „Света София” Ямбол

38 1 Александър Петров Пендов 9 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

39 2 Денислав Младенов Манев 9 ПМГ "Акад. Иван Гюзелев" Габрово

40 3 Сава Александров Делев 9 ПЧМГ София

41 5 Божан Радославов Иванов 9 I СУ "Свети Седмочисленици" Търговище

42 6 Виктор Лазаров Славчев 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

43 7 Николай Венелинов Вълчанов 9 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

44 8 Елица Росенова Стоянова 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

45 9 Николай Христов Христов 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София
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46 10 Силвия Красимирова Петрова 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

47 11 Фейза-Нур Фетхъева Ибрахимова 9 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

48 15 Радослав Александров Димитров 9 I СУ "Свети Седмочисленици" Търговище

49 1 Андрей Здравков Стефанов 10 ПЧМГ София

50 2 Серкан Садретин Рашид 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

51 3 Борис Димитров Ангелов 10 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

52 6 Явор Тошков Василев 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

53 9 Йоан Димитров Димитров 10 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна

54 12 Ралица Руменова Николова 10 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна

55 26 Мартин Калинов Ганчев 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

56 * Борил Александров Делев 11 НПМГ София

Участник Клас Училище Град

1 Теодор Калоянов Бонев 6 ППМГ "Акад. Никола Обрешков" Бургас

2 Дамян Руменов Свободников 7 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна

3 Калоян Христов Керацов 7 ОУ "П. Р. Славейков" Варна

4 Йоан Димитров Димитров 10 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна

5 Ралица Руменова Николова 10 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна

6 Ангел Викторов Раев 6 ПМГ "Акад. Иван Гюзелев" Габрово

7 Денислав Младенов Манев 9 ПМГ "Акад. Иван Гюзелев" Габрово

8 Вячеслав Иванов Рупски 6 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

9 Иво Живков Митрев 6 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

10 Михаил Божидаров Зашев 7 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

11 Радослав Иванов Радославов 8 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

12 Александър Петров Пендов 9 МГ "Академик Кирил Попов" Пловдив

13 Антонио Валериев Рахчев 7 ППМГ "Акад. Никола Обрешков" Разград

14 Александър Александров Силгиджиян 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

15 Матей Кирилов Апостолов 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

16 Ралица Бориславова Тотева 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

17 Виктор Цветелинов Золев 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

18 Андрей Станиславов Калинов 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

19 Ивелин Ивайлов Вълканов 6 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

20 Алексей Андреевич Карташев 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

21 Шиджа Донг 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

22 Алекс Яворов Омаров 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

23 Мартин Цветомиров Матов 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

24 Мартин Атанасов Митрев 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

25 Мартин Стефанов Чавдаров 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

26 Боян Ангелов Бояджиев 8 ЧОУ „Свeта София” София

27 Кирил Иванов Зулямски 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

28 Даниел Христов Тодоров 8 ПЧМГ София

29 Александър Росен Стефанов 8 ПЧМГ София

30 Кристиян Кирилов Апостолов 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

31 Добрин Калоянов Донев 8 ЧОУ „Светлина” София

32 Мартин Стефанов Златарев 8 ЧОУ „Света София” София

(класовете са спрямо новата учебна 2024-2025 г.)
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33 Ивайло Христинов Димитров 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

34 Сава Александров Делев 9 ПЧМГ София

35 Виктор Лазаров Славчев 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

36 Елица Росенова Стоянова 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

37 Николай Христов Христов 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

38 Силвия Красимирова Петрова 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

39 Андрей Здравков Стефанов 10 ПЧМГ София

40 Борис Димитров Ангелов 10 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София

41 Борил Александров Делев 11 НПМГ София

42 Божан Радославов Иванов 9 I СУ "Свети Седмочисленици" Търговище

43 Радослав Александров Димитров 9 I СУ "Свети Седмочисленици" Търговище

44 Димитър Александров Шапатов 7 ПМГ "Акад. Боян Петканчин" Хасково

45 Тихомир Тодоров Иванов 7 ПМГ "Акад. Боян Петканчин" Хасково

46 Никола Георгиев Манолов 8 ПМГ "Акад. Боян Петканчин" Хасково

47 Александър Йорданов Вълчев 6 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

48 Борис Хрисимиров Бобев 7 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

49 Дамян Венелинов Бояджиев 8 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

50 Симона Недялкова Иванова 8 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

51 Николай Венелинов Вълчанов 9 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

52 Фейза-Нур Фетхъева Ибрахимова 9 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

53 Серкан Садретин Рашид 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

54 Явор Тошков Василев 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

55 Мартин Калинов Ганчев 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен

56 Георги Димитров Димитров 8 ЧОУ „Света София” Ямбол


